Robert Cavelier University

MBA Program
Intake Planner - August 2026

Course End Date Result Release Date

Application Deadline Enroliment Deadline Course Start Date

Semester/Intake Courses

Business Ethics and Corporate

Governance Monday, August 3, Monday, August 10, Monday, August 17, Friday, October 16, .
August 2026 . . — 2026 2026 5024 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026
Business Innovation and Creativity
Strategic Management
October 2026 ° ° Monday, October 5, Monday, October 12, Monday, October 19, Friday, December Fridav. January 1. 2027
. . Ny _ 2026 2026 2026 18, 2026 Y Y
Finance for Managerial Decision Making
Business Research Methodolo
December 2026 9y Monday, December | Monday, December 14, Monday, December Friday, February 19, Fridav. March 5. 2027
7,2026 2026 21, 2026 2027 & '

Project Management

Finance for Managerial Decision Making
Monday, February 8, Monday, February 15, Monday, February 22, Friday, April 23, 2027 Friday, May 7, 2027

February 2027 _ 2027 2027 2027
Marketing Management

Cross-Cultural Management Mond April 19
April 2027 on 02‘6'27“' | Monday, April 19, 2027 | Monday, April 26, 2027 | Friday, June 25, 2027 Friday, July 9, 2027

Capstone Research Project Mond | 14 Friday. A {07 Friday. Septermber 10
onaay, JUne 141 Monday, June 21,2027 | Monday, June 28,2027 | Oy'zoggus ' faay. 62'8267”‘ er iy

June 2027 5027




